
Pos 

SSC Rookie 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

62 

17 

97 

90 

73 

14 

71 

20 

27 

5 

86 

Name 

SKULJ Rajko 

HRNCIC Denis 

VELIC Jasmin 

ADAMIC Rok 

PODGRAJSEK Vili 

VODLAN Vasja 

VONCINA Vojko 

VINDIS Benjamin 

KRENKER Gregor 

REBERCNIK Matevz 

LICEN Ales 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

10:02.462 

10:02.562 

10:04.535 

10:05.730 

10:05.854 

10:09.944 

10:19.159 

10:19.230 

10:23.918 

10:44.487 

10:47.731 

Diff 

0.100 

2.073 

3.268 

3.392 

7.482 

16.697 

16.768 

21.456 

42.025 

45.269 

Best Tm 

1:38.010 

1:38.301 

1:38.723 

1:39.036 

1:38.476 

1:39.636 

1:39.047 

1:40.763 

1:41.978 

1:45.547 

1:46.254 

In Lap 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

4 

2 

2 

5 

5 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSX R750 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

BMW S1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha MT10 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Comment 

Jump start +10  ̋

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 13.8.2023. 14:26:46 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

0.100 

Avg. Speed 

149,435 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.010 

Best Speed 

153,095 

Best Lap by 

62 - SKULJ Rajko 

6th KING OF GROBNIK 2023. 

13.08.2023. 

SSC ROOKIE +1'38'' + KB ROOKIE +1'38'' 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:13:28 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

13.8.2023. 14:05 


